ENJOY

BAAN THALIA

ITALIAN RESTAURANT
DESSERT




Irish coffee
Black coffee
Americano
Espresso

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

English breakfast
Earlgreytea
Jasmine green tea
Chamomile tea
Peppermint tea

GrappadiMoscato Nonino
Vecchia Romagna Cognac

Grappa Bianca Friulana Nonino

Amaretto
Limoncello
Sambuca

Hennessy XO
Hennessy VSOP

Remy martin VSOP

Taylor’s Port
Tio Pepe

250
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

90
90
90
90
90

340
260
260
260
180
180

950
520
480

320
280

All Prices listed are in Thai Baht and are subjected to 10%

service charge and 7% government tax.

Pistachio Parfait 280
wanslowSIW

Fresh strawberry, pistachio parfait

and strawberry and balsamic sorbet

Tiramisu 280
As0a

Classic Italian Tiramisu

Chocolate 280
Sonlnuaa

Dark chocolate ice cream with chocolate cake,
chocolate ganache and berries

Strawberries (¢ 280
YDVKIIUDINGNDIUDS

Fresh strawberry tartare, Red berry and basil coulis,
strawberry and balsamic sorbet

HoneyToast 290

(choose ice cream flavor)
Ice cream | Toast | Fruits | Honey | Whipping cream

Ice cream Sandwich 260
Vanilla ice cream | Brownie | Aimond | Pistachio
Chocolate sauce | Whipping cream

Mango Delight 220

Mango ice cream | Fresh mango | Macaron

CoconutIce cream 220
in Coconut shell

Coconut ice cream | Coconut | Corn

Palm seed | Grass jelly

Vanilla Sundae 220

Vanilla ice cream | Banana | Chocolate sauce
Whipping cream

Midnight Brownies Sundae 220

Brownie ice cream | Brownie | Chocolate sauce |
Almond | Whipping cream

Strawberry Sundae 220
Strawberry ice cream | Fresh strawberry | Strawberry
sauce | Whipping cream

Ice Cream selection 90/scoop
Vanila | Matcha green tea | Strawberry

Chocolate | Midnight brownies | Lime sorbet

Mango delight | Blueberry cheese cake

Bubble gum | Coconut

Gluten Egg Local food

Dairy Product Contains Nuts Vegetarian

All Prices listed are in Thai Baht and are subjected to 10%
service charge and 7% government tax.




